
1 上  畑  凛々禾

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白鳥Ｔ・ＦＳＣ 1 7.48 3.38 4.30 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 1 0

2 1T 0.40 0.00 0.40-1 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.02 0.98-1 0 -1 0 0

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 -1 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 1 0

3.40 3.38

Composition 1.20 1.081.00 1.25 1.50 1.00 0.75

Presentation 1.20 1.081.00 1.25 1.75 1.00 0.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.421.50 1.50 1.75 1.25 1.00

4.30

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

2 佐々木  六  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帯広FSC 3 7.29 2.99 4.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.00-1 0 0 0 0

3 1T+1T 0.80 -0.01 0.790 -1 -2 0 0

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 -1

5 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

3.00 2.99

Composition 1.20 1.251.50 1.50 1.50 0.75 0.75

Presentation 1.20 1.251.25 1.50 1.50 1.00 0.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.081.25 1.25 1.50 0.75 0.75

4.30
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3 加賀谷  美  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

美香保ＦＳＣ 2 6.83 3.23 3.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.10 0.50-2 -1 -2 -2 -1

2 1Lo+1T 0.90 0.00 0.90-1 0 0 0 0

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.07 0.93-2 0 0 -1 -1

3.40 3.23

Composition 1.20 0.921.00 1.00 1.25 0.75 0.50

Presentation 1.20 1.001.25 1.00 1.25 0.75 0.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.081.00 1.25 1.50 1.00 0.75

3.60

4 成  田  和  奏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌アースＦＣ 4 6.01 3.11 2.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 -0.05 0.45-4 -1 -1 0 -1

2 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 -1 0 -1

3 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.39-1 0 -1 0 0

4 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.05 0.95-2 0 -2 0 -1

5 USpB 1.00 -0.07 0.93-2 -1 0 -1 0

3.30 3.11

Composition 1.20 0.750.75 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50

Presentation 1.20 0.751.00 1.25 0.75 0.50 0.50

Skating Skills 1.20 0.921.00 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.50

2.90
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5 小  野  日菜乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌オーロラ・ＦＳＣ 6 5.71 2.11 3.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

2 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.48-2 0 -1 0 0

4 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 USpB 1.00 -0.17 0.83-3 -1 -1 -3 0

2.30 2.11

Composition 1.20 0.920.75 1.25 1.25 0.75 0.75

Presentation 1.20 1.081.00 1.50 1.50 0.75 0.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.000.75 1.25 1.25 1.00 0.75

3.60

6 及  川  紗  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌ｸﾘｽﾀﾙFSC 7 5.56 2.36 3.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W+1T 0.70 0.00 0.70-1 0 0 0 0

2 1T 0.40 -0.04 0.36-2 0 -2 0 -1

3 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 -4 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.90-2 0 0 -3 -1

2.50 2.36

Composition 1.20 0.830.75 1.00 1.50 0.75 0.50

Presentation 1.20 0.920.75 1.25 1.50 0.75 0.75

Skating Skills 1.20 0.921.00 1.00 1.25 0.75 0.75

3.20

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 初級クラス女子
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7 岩  崎  美  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌ｸﾘｽﾀﾙFSC 5 3.95 1.75 2.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 -0.05 0.35-3 0 -3 0 -1

2 1W+1W+SEQ 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 -1

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 USpB 1.00 -0.20 0.80-2 -2 -2 -4 -1

2.00 1.75

Composition 1.20 0.670.75 1.00 0.75 0.50 0.50

Presentation 1.20 0.580.50 1.00 0.75 0.50 0.25

Skating Skills 1.20 0.580.75 0.75 0.50 0.25 0.50

2.20

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 初級クラス女子
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